Belco Vehicle Solutions, LLC
1911 Kutzke Road

Portage, WI 53901 US
(608) 635-0519
belcovs@gmail.com
belcovehiclesolutions.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

Columbus Fire Department
123 W. Harrison St
Columbus, WI 53925

ESTIMATE # 5865
DATE 08/21/2024

ACTIVITY
Vinyl Graphics

2025 Chevy 1500 New Graphics Package

Vinyl Graphics
Tailgate Chevron

Vinyl Graphics

Printed and laminated Flag on Both sides of

Topper

Thank you for your business

Accepted By

QTY

TOTAL

Accepted Date

COosT
1,200.00

250.00

410.00

AMOUNT
1,200.00

250.00

410.00

$1,860.00



Belco Vehicle Solutions, LLC
1911 Kutzke Road

Portage, WI 53901 US
(608) 635-0519
belcovs@gmail.com
belcovehiclesolutions.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

Columbus Fire Department
123 W. Harrison St
Columbus, WI 53925

ESTIMATE # 5867
DATE 08/21/2024

ACTIVITY

Changeover
2025 Chevy Silverado

Allow 5-10% potential price increase for 2025

Installation of new and existing equipment, if
applicable.

WIRHUTILITY

Belco custom wire harness. Includes 10’ 4ga
battery cable/ground cable.

100ampcir

Install bay 100 amp circuit breaker

C3-100U

Code 3, 100 Watt Siren speaker with universal
bracket

SET-PB400

Setina Aluminum push bumper center section
CD3794RW

Code 3 MegaFlex, Dual Color, Red/White (Push
bumper light/ grille)

C3-XT4LBKT

Code 3, XT4 90 degree bracket
SOU-ETHFSS-SP-ISO

SOUNDOFF, Select-A-Pattern Headlight Flasher
w/ 18’ wire leads for positive side switched
headlight systems requiring electrical isolation
FUSE 16

16 GAUGE COVERED FUSE HOLDER
C3-M180S-MIRROR-R

Code 3, Intersection/Mirror/Puddle light, Mirror
light with vehicle specific bracket LED (RED)

QTY

COST
3,500.00

225.00

42.50

184.49

269.10

125.48

8.50

68.00

1.79

166.43

AMOUNT
3,500.00

225.00

42.50

184.49

269.10

501.92

68.00

68.00

1.79

332.86



ACTIVITY

Covertbar

Code 3 Covert Series Lightbar, Dual Color,
Red/Blue White To Front, Red/Blue Amber To
Rear. 52"

MTS835MC-RABA

Megathin Stick, multi color.35", 4 red/amber
heads,4 16" pigtail with waterproof connector
(Traffic advisor rear window in topper)

ETFBSSN-P
Sound Off Flashback (Tail light flasher)

CODE 3:XTP4RR

XTP4RR Code 3, XT4, four LED lighthead
Red/Red (Lights for side of topper, 2 each side)
17Antennamini

17’ Antenna Cable With Brass Base, Mini UHF
Connector

1/4 Wave

1/4 Wave Antenna Mast and Base

Z3SP-1

Code3, Z3 siren controller smart siren.
COPETophatSS

Copeland Engineering 6301 Top H.A.T SS
Power Distribution Timer

80268

RT Fuse Block, 12 Circuit With Ground, With
Cover And Failed Fuse LED Indicator
12gang

12 Barrier Strip

Octply

Black electronics mounting base.

RL3040
Install Bay 40 Amp Relay

7160-0160
Gamber Johnson Chevrolet Tahoe Leg Kit

7160-0085

Gamber Johnson 29 Inch Top Plate
7170-0567-01

Gamber Johnson wide Console With Cup
Holder, Pocket, and Armrest, Wide Body
MagMic

Magnetic Mic Microphone Clip

BR-930

3 Hole Cig Outlet With Lighted Switch
LEDDOME

5.5" 24 LED Dome Lamp (Worklight for inside
topper)

WAYSW

Heavy Duty Round Red Rocker Switch (Switch
for rear worklight/master power switch for all
equipment)

QTY

COST
1,899.00

649.11

72.98

82.88

35.45

18.99

813.00

157.57

55.00

22.97

56.00

3.99

133.20

88.56

685.20

42.00

19.99

59.00

8.99

AMOUNT
1,899.00

649.11

72.98

331.52

35.45

18.99

813.00

157.57

110.00

22.97

56.00

7.98

133.20

88.56

685.20

42.00

19.99

118.00

17.98



ACTIVITY

MR6LPBKT-H
Bracket, Licence plate horizontal mount,
Universal (XTP3,XTP4,Megathin, MR6, M180S)

CD3794RW
Code 3 MegaFlex, Dual Color, Red/White
(License plate lights)

SETINA:Shipping
Freight from Setina

Shipping - Gamber-Johnson
Shipping - Gamber-Johnson products

Thank you for your business

Accepted By

QTY COST
1 65.76
2 125.48
1 200.00
3 15.00
TOTAL

Accepted Date

AMOUNT
65.76

250.96

200.00

45.00

$11,034.88



