### Belco Vehicle Solutions, LLC

1911 Kutzke Road Portage, WI 53901 US (608) 635-0519 belcovs@gmail.com belcovehiclesolutions.com



# **Estimate**

### **ADDRESS**

Columbus Fire Department 123 W. Harrison St Columbus, WI 53925 **ESTIMATE #** 5865 **DATE** 08/21/2024

Thank you for your business	TOTAL		\$1,860.00
Vinyl Graphics Printed and laminated Flag on Both sides of Topper	1	410.00	410.00
Vinyl Graphics Tailgate Chevron	1	250.00	250.00
Vinyl Graphics 2025 Chevy 1500 New Graphics Package	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
ACTIVITY	QTY	COST	AMOUNT

Accepted By

**Accepted Date** 

## Belco Vehicle Solutions, LLC

1911 Kutzke Road Portage, WI 53901 US (608) 635-0519 belcovs@gmail.com belcovehiclesolutions.com



# **Estimate**

#### **ADDRESS**

Columbus Fire Department 123 W. Harrison St Columbus, WI 53925 **ESTIMATE #** 5867 **DATE** 08/21/2024

QTY	COST	AMOUNT
, 1	3,500.00	3,500.00
1	225.00	225.00
1	42.50	42.50
1	184.49	184.49
.1	269.10	269.10
4	125.48	501.92
8	8.50	68.00
.1	68.00	68.00
1	1.79	1.79
2	166.43	332.86
	1 1 1 1 4 8 1	1       3,500.00         1       225.00         1       42.50         1       184.49         1       269.10         4       125.48         8       8.50         1       68.00         1       1.79

Covertbar Code 3 Covert Series Lightbar, Dual Color, Red/Blue White To Front, Red/Blue Amber To	1	1,899.00	1,899.00
Rear. 52"			
MTS835MC-RABA Megathin Stick, multi color.35", 4 red/amber heads,4 16" pigtail with waterproof connector (Traffic advisor rear window in topper)	1	649.11	649.11
ETFBSSN-P Sound Off Flashback (Tail light flasher)	1	72.98	72.98
CODE 3:XTP4RR XTP4RR Code 3, XT4, four LED lighthead Red/Red (Lights for side of topper, 2 each side)	4	82.88	331.52
<b>17Antennamini</b> 17' Antenna Cable With Brass Base, Mini UHF Connector	1	35.45	35.45
1/4 Wave 1/4 Wave Antenna Mast and Base	1	18.99	18.99
<b>Z3SP-1</b> Code3, Z3 siren controller smart siren.	1	813.00	813.00
COPETophatSS Copeland Engineering 6301 Top H.A.T SS Power Distribution Timer	1	157.57	157.57
<b>8026B</b> RT Fuse Block, 12 Circuit With Ground, With Cover And Failed Fuse LED Indicator	2	55.00	110.00
<b>12gang</b> 12 Barrier Strip	1	22.97	22.97
Octply Black electronics mounting base.	1	56.00	56.00
RL3040 Install Bay 40 Amp Relay	2	3.99	7.98
<b>7160-0160</b> Gamber Johnson Chevrolet Tahoe Leg Kit	1	133.20	133.20
<b>7160-0085</b> Gamber Johnson 29 Inch Top Plate	1	88.56	88.56
7170-0567-01 Gamber Johnson wide Console With Cup Holder, Pocket, and Armrest, Wide Body	1	685.20	685.20
MagMic Magnetic Mic Microphone Clip	1	42.00	42.00
BR-930 3 Hole Cig Outlet With Lighted Switch	1	19.99	19.99
LEDDOME 5.5" 24 LED Dome Lamp (Worklight for inside topper)	2	59.00	118.00
WAYSW Heavy Duty Round Red Rocker Switch (Switch for rear worklight/master power switch for all equipment)	2	8.99	17.98

MR6LPBKT-H Bracket, Licence plate horizontal mount, Universal (XTP3,XTP4,Megathin, MR6, M180S)  CD3794RW 2 Code 3 MegaFlex, Dual Color, Red/White (License plate lights)	34.88	\$11,034.		TOTAL	Thank you for your business
MR6LPBKT-H Bracket, Licence plate horizontal mount, Universal (XTP3,XTP4,Megathin, MR6, M180S)  CD3794RW Code 3 MegaFlex, Dual Color, Red/White (License plate lights)  SETINA:Shipping Freight from Setina  Shipping - Gamber-Johnson  1 65.76  1 25.48  2 125.48  2 200.00  1 200.00	M + & N + P P P P P P P P	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		 	
MR6LPBKT-H Bracket, Licence plate horizontal mount, Universal (XTP3,XTP4,Megathin, MR6, M180S)  CD3794RW 2 Code 3 MegaFlex, Dual Color, Red/White (License plate lights)  SETINA:Shipping 1 65.76  1 1 200.00	45.00	4	15.00	3	
MR6LPBKT-H Bracket, Licence plate horizontal mount, Universal (XTP3,XTP4,Megathin, MR6, M180S)  CD3794RW Code 3 MegaFlex, Dual Color, Red/White	200.00	20	200.00	1	
MR6LPBKT-H 1 65.76 Bracket, Licence plate horizontal mount,	250.96	25	125.48	2	Code 3 MegaFlex, Dual Color, Red/White
ACTIVITY QTY COST AL	65.76	6:	65.76	1	Bracket, Licence plate horizontal mount,
	AMOUNT	AMO	COST	QTY	ACTIVITY

Accepted By

Accepted Date